
AMENDMENT No.04 

Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/IMMU-03/12-13 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 
1.  Page no. 3 Para (2)  

Existing 

Sl. No. Description Schedule 

i. 
Dates of sale of tender enquiry 
documents 

05.09.2012 to 07.01.2013 

ii. 
Place of sale of Tender Enquiry 
Documents 

HLL Lifecare Limited, Procurement & 
Consultancy Services Division, B-14 A, 
Sector-62, Noida-201 307 

iii. 
Cost of the Tender Enquiry 
Document 

Rs. 5000/- 

iv. Pre Tender Meeting Date & Time  - 

v. Pre Tender Meeting Venue  - 

vi. 
Closing date & time for receipt of 
Tender 

08.01.2013, 14:00 hrs IST 

vii. 
Time and date of opening of 
Techno – Commercial tenders 

08.01.2013, 14:30 hrs IST 

viii 
Venue of Opening of Techno 
Commercial Tender 

Same as 2 (ii) 

 

Read as: 

Sl. No. Description Schedule 

i. Dates of sale of tender enquiry documents 05.09.2012 to 16.01.2013 

ii. 
Place of sale of Tender Enquiry 
Documents 

HLL Lifecare Limited, 
Procurement & Consultancy 
Services Division, B-14 A, 
Sector-62, Noida-201 307 

iii. Cost of the Tender Enquiry Document Rs. 5000/- 

iv. Pre Tender Meeting Date & Time   - 

v. Pre Tender Meeting Venue   - 

vi. Closing date & time for receipt of Tender 17.01.2013, 14:00 hrs IST 

vii. 
Time and date of opening of Techno – 
Commercial tenders 

17.01.2013, 14:30 hrs IST 

viii 
Venue of Opening of Techno Commercial 
Tender 

Same as 2 (ii) 
 

Note: All other contents and terms & conditions of the tender remain unaltered.  

 

--END- 


